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SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE
Admission No

REYANSH JAJSWAL

BIPIN KUMAR

SARIKA JA]SVr'AL

Mother Tongue : HINDI

l6 ocT 2014 (rN WORDS)
ZERO ONE FOTIR

StAtC: MAHARASHTRA

GENERAI Sub-Caste :

AFFILIATION NO. II3(l255

IJDIS}: 11006504 Certi t'icate No

Siudent Addhar No:

l. Namc ofthe Pupil

2. Father's/Guardian'sName

3. Mother's Name

4. Nationality : INDIAN

Date of Birt} (in Christian Era) according to
Adrnission & Withdrawal Register in figures

5.

6.

8.

9.

t0.

l6_

l',|.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Z*ttY--
Cliss Tdacher

Place of Birlh: MUMBAI

Religion : Hindu

District: MUMBAI

Cast€ :

Country: INDIA

PALYGROUP

Acadernic year

Last School attended : ALTUM, BELGAUM, KARNATAKA C|ass

Date of first adrnission in the school with class ; 28 MAY 2019 - JR.KG

Any fee concession available of. Ifso, tlre rature ofsuch concessioll :

I I . Total No of wo&iqg days in tue acailemic session

12. Total No ofworking days pupil preseot io the school

13. Subjects studicd: I ENGLISE 2 HINDI 3 MATMMATICS 4 EVS

r208

: 20'l

14.

15.

Whether qualitied for the promotions to the higber olass

If so, to which clsss (ir figur.c) IIND (ia words)

Whether NCC Cadet /Boy scout / Girl guide (details maybe given) :

Games played or extracufficular activities in which the pupil usually took pan(mentioned .

achievement level therein)

Genenl conduct

YES

GOOD

SECOND

FIRSTClass in which the pupil last studied (in figures)

Whether failed if so once/twice in the same class :

Date ofissue ofcertificates r

Reasons lor leaving the scbool :

School/Board Annual examination last iaken with results

Any ol,h€f, rcmarks .

IST (in words)

CBSE

17.0t_2022

30.o3.2022

SHIFTING

Certified that the above infomation is in accordance with the School register:

Date 19 Month 0f Year 2922
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Qr,%"'''e'- 
.li

Pr.lnclpel

No change in any enuy is to bc made except by the authority issuing this certificate and ony infriagement of
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